

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 1398 of 2015

Ghondul Ram **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

23/02/2016	<p>List this case along with Criminal Appeal No. 1185 of 2015 on <u>21.03.2016</u>.</p> <p>Sd/- (Pritinker Diwaker) Judge</p> <p>Sd/- (I.S. Uboweja) Judge</p>	