

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 1185 of 2015

Hariram **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

CRA 1196/2015, CRA 1198/2015, CRA 1428/2015 and CRA 1398/2015,

DB

Hon'ble Shri Justice Pritinker Diwaker

Hon'ble Shri Justice P. Sam Koshy

21/03/2016	<p>Shri N.S. Dhurandhar, Smt. Fouzia Mirza and Shri Vivek Sharma, counsel for respective appellants.</p> <p>Shri Ashish Shukla, G.A. for the State.</p> <p>On the request of the parties, list this case along with other connected matters on <u>28th March, 2016.</u></p> <p>Sd/- (Pritinker Diwaker) Judge</p> <p>Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) Judge</p>	

vijay