



**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

**CRA No. 1185 of 2015**

Hariram **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

**CRA/1198/2015,CRA/1196/2015,CRA/1398/2015,CRA/1428/2015**

**Order Sheet**

10/12/2025	<p>Mr. Praveen Dhurandhar, Mr. Naveen Shukla and Mr. Aman Kesharwani, Advocates for the respective Appellants.</p> <p>Mr. Ashish Shukla, Addl. A.G. for the State.</p> <p>These matters are exception to this Bench.</p> <p>List these matters before a Bench in which one of us (Sanjay kumar Jaiswal, J.) is not a member.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- <b>(Sanjay K. Agrawal)</b> Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- <b>(Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal)</b> Judge</p> <p>Sourabh P.</p>